CXEMA 3ANYACTEN GESIPA FIREFOX 2

®
KoMnaHus iRivet Ten: (495) 135 4201 G E s I PA
I OO0 “AVIPUBET” Ten: 47916922 6789
www.irivet.ru Mouta: order@irivet.ru ’I




CXEMA 3ANYACTEN

GESIPA FIREFOX 2

Spare part no. Article no. Designation
1 772 1053 |Nosepiece M3
. 772 1054 |Nosepiece M 4
. 772 1055 |Nosepiece M5
. 772 1056 |Nosepiece M6
. 772 1057 |Nosepiece M 8
. 772 1058 |Nosepiece M 10
. 772 1059 |Nosepiece M 12
. 772 1108 |Nosepiece 6-32 UNC
. 772 1109 | Nosepiece 8-32 UNC
. 772 1148 Nosepiece 10-24 UNC
. 772 110 Nosepiece 10-32 UNF
. 772 11 Nosepiece 1/4"-20 UNC
. 772 1M12 Nosepiece 5/16"-18 UNC
. 772 113 Nosepiece 3/8"-16 UNC
2 772 1046 |Threaded mandrel M 3
772 1047 |Threaded mandrel M 4
772 1048 |Threaded mandrel M 5
772 1049 |Threaded mandrel M 6
772 1050 |Threaded mandrel M 8
772 1051 Threaded mandrel M 10
772 1052 |Threaded mandrel M 12
772 1101 Threaded mandrel 6-32 UNC
772 1102 | Threaded mandrel 8-32 UNC
772 1103 Threaded mandrel 10-24 UNC
772 1104 | Threaded mandrel 10-32 UNF
772 1105 |Threaded mandrel 1/4"-20 UNC
772 1106 |Threaded mandrel 5/16"-18 UNC
772 1107  |Threaded mandrel 3/8“-16 UNC
3 772 1028 |Lockingring
4 726 2167 |Clamp
5 772 1042  |Slider
6 772 1096 |Wirering
7 772 1097 |Compression spring
8 772 1090 |Snapring
9 772 1091 Needle ring
10 772 1088 |Stud bolt
il 772 1013 Driving pin
12 772 1036 |Hexagonalrod
13 772 1027  |Steel head sleeve
14 772 1372 |Stroke adjuster, complete
15 772 1170  |Tool head assembled
16 772 1014 Locating bolt
17 756 1261 Sealing ring M4
18 756 1229 | Oil screw plug
19 772 1070 |Supporting ring
20 772 1074 |Rod seal
21 772 1166  |Draw bar complete
22 772 1067 |Piston seal
23 772 1069 |Supporting ring
24 772 1039 | Draw bar
25 772 1071  |Seal
26 727 9779 |Seal kit
27 772 1092 |Axial needle bearing
28 772 1165 Tie anchor complete
29 726 2418 |Axial needle bearing
30 772 1164 Closure cover, complete
31 772 1017  |Stud bolt
32 772 1089 |Screw
33 772 1040 |Stop disc
34 772 1147 Spring
35 772 1065 |O-ring
36 772 1032 |Closure
37 772 1079 |O-ring

IRIVET

KomnaHus iRivet
OO0 “AMPUBET”

www.irivet.ru

Spare partno. | Article no. Designation

38 772 1163 | Valve key 4, complete
39 772 1076 |O-ring

40 772 1033 |End closure

41 772 1077 |O-ring

42 772 1002 | Air motor complete
43 772 1083 |O-ring

44 772 1004 |Adapter

45 772 1007 |Absorber disc 1

46 772 1008 |Absorber disc 2

47 772 1009 |Noise suppressor cover
48 772 1082 |O-ring

49 772 1145 |O-ring

50 772 1146  |Valve key 5

51 756 1083 |O-ring

52 772 1073 |Rod seal

53 772 1010  |Pressure disc

54 772 1011 Plunger

55 756 1555 |O-ring

56 772 1169 |Insert complete

57 772 1025 |Threaded ring

58 772 1012 |Bevel washer

59 772 1094 |Compression spring
60 772 1095 |Compression spring
61 772 1371 Springspanner complk
62 772 1168 | Distributing valve complete
63 772 1167  |Stopper complete

64 715 6251 |Snapring

65 772 1160 | Grip, complete

66 756 1016  |Flat gasket 1

67 772 1081 |O-ring

68 756 1520 | Activation button

69 756 1539 |Slider

70 772 1003 |Orifice

71 756 1024 | Flat gasket 2

72 772 1156 | Air cylinder 2, complete
73 756 1030 |O-ring

74 756 2136 |Pressure relief valve, complete
75 757 1348 |Silencer complete

76 756 1970 |Sealingring

77 756 1938 |Hose fitting

78 756 1628 |Spacer cage

79 756 1601 |Airzet rod seal

80 772 1100 |Washer

81 772 1021 |Rod seal

82 756 2012 |Lipring

83 756 1687 |Piston housing

84 756 2209 |O-ring

85 757 1099 |Stopper

86 725 2032 |Housing screw short
87 756 1032 |O-ring

88 756 1040 |Allu nut

89 772 1066 |Piston seal

90 772 1075 |Guidering

91 772 1154 | Air piston 2, complete
92 757 1151 O-ring

93 756 1431 |Airzet rod seal

94 757 1143  |V-profile ring V15

95 757 1194 |O-ring

96 772 1151 Cylinder 2, complete
97 757 1011 Bottom
97a 757 1095 |Bottom grey

715 8955 | Hydraulic oil refill bottle, 100 ml

- 3anyacTv NoAnexalime U3Hocy.

Ten: (495) 135 4201
Ten:  +7916 922 6789

Mouta: order@irivet.ru

GESIPA
y




	gesipa_firefox2_rus_ir_1
	gesipa_firefox2_rus_ir_2

